Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX6751KA16+T - IC MPU W/ADJ RESET CIRC SOT23-8
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Maxim IntegratedMaxim Integrated
MAX6751KA16+TMAX6751KA16+T

●● 8-Pin SOT23 Packages Saves Board Space
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
Selector Guide and Ordering Information appear at end of
data sheet.
19-2530; Rev 12; 12/15
WDI
WDSGND
1
2
8
7
VCC
RESETSWT
SRT
RESET IN (MR)
( ) ARE FOR MAX6746 AND MAX6747 ONLY.
TOP VIEW
3
4
6
5
MAX6746–
MAX6751
SOT23
+
MAX6746–MAX6753 μP Reset Circuits with Capacitor-Adjustable
Reset/Watchdog Timeout Delay
Pin Configurations
MAX6748
MAX6749
MAX6750
MAX6751
RESET IN
GND
SRT
VCC
VCC
SWT
CSRT
CSWT
VIN
R1
R2
WDI
WDS
I/O
WDS = 0 FOR NORMAL MODE
WDS = VCC FOR EXTENDED MODE
MAX6749
MAX4751
µP
RESET RESET
Typical Operating Circuit
                             2 / 16                             2 / 16
Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX6751KA16+T - IC MPU W/ADJ RESET CIRC SOT23-8
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
VCC to GND...........................................................-0.3V to +6.0V
SRT, SWT, SET0, SET1, RESET IN, WDS, MR,
WDI, to GND......................................…-0.3V to (VCC + 0.3V)

MAX6753KA_ _+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
MAX6753KA_ _/V+T -40°C to +125°C 8 SOT23
Ordering Information
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE
CODE
OUTLINE
NO.
LAND
PATTERN NO.
8 SOT23 K8+5, K8-5 21-0078 90-0176
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns
(footprints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note
that a “+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status
only. Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but
the drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
MAX6746–MAX6753 μP Reset Circuits with Capacitor-Adjustable
Reset/Watchdog Timeout Delay
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │  14
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
                            15 / 16                            15 / 16
Distributor of Maxim Integrated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MAX6751KA16+T - IC MPU W/ADJ RESET CIRC SOT23-8
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 7/02 Initial release —
3 12/05 Added the lead-free notation 1
4 9/10 Added the automotive version of the MAX6746 and the MAX6753 and
revised the Typical Operating Characteristics 1, 4
5 12/10 Added the automotive version of the MAX6750 1
6 4/11 Added the automotive version of the MAX6747 1
7 12/13 Added the automotive version of the MAX6751 1
8 2/14 Added a future product reference to MAX6751KA_ _ /V+T 1
9 5/14 Corrected typo 10
10 6/14 Added the automotive version of the MAX6752 1
11 9/15 Added MAX6752A to data sheet with new limits 2, 12, 14
12 12/15 Added lead-free part numbers to Ordering Information table and lead-free
package code to Package Information table 14
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)